ANNUAL ACCOUNTS 2007-2008

Updated Wednesday 15 August 2018

INCOME

Balance b/f
Subscriptions
Christmas Quiz
Presentation Night
Contribution to Trophies

Interest

TOTAL

611.43
550.00
145.00
165.00
60.00
19.30

1550.73

EXPENDITURE
Trophies/Engraving
WIST/Friendly Trophies

Prize Money (donated to charity)
Honoraria

Question Master’s Fee
Expenses

Sundries

Balance c/f

£
220.00
95.00
550.00
95.00
25.00
55.00
1.00
509.73
1550.73

The balance in Britannia Building Society is £509.73 as shown above. There is no cash in hand.

Prize money of £550 was donated to charity as follows:

e Wrights Arms & Midland (Joint Christmas Quiz winners) - £50 each to St. Anne’s Hospital and
MacMillan Cancer Relief respectively

e Chunky (A Division and Cup winners) - £100 to MENCAP

e Traveller’'s Call (A Division runners up) - £50 to Stockport Symphony Orchestra

e Crown (B Division winners and Plate runners up) - £50 to Christie Hospital and £50 to British

Heart Foundation

e Tame Valley (B Division winners) - £50 to Dukinfield Brass Band Competition

e Pineapple (Plate winners) - £50 to Alzheimer’s Society

e Hare & Hounds (Cup runners up) - £50 to St. Anne’s Hospice

e Park (Presentation Night winners) - £50 to Francis House

| submit the accounts as a true record for the season 2007-08.

A. Murray, Treasurer.

17 October 2008
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