ANNUAL ACCOUNTS 2007-2008

Updated Wednesday 15 August 2018

INCOME	£	EXPENDITURE	£
Balance b/f	611.43	Trophies/Engraving	220.00
Subscriptions	550.00	WIST/Friendly Trophies	95.00
Christmas Quiz	145.00	Prize Money (donated to charity)	550.00
Presentation Night	165.00	Honoraria	95.00
Contribution to Trophies	60.00	Question Master's Fee	25.00
Interest	19.30	Expenses	55.00
		Sundries	1.00
		Balance c/f	509.73
TOTAL	1550.73		1550.73

The balance in Britannia Building Society is £509.73 as shown above. There is no cash in hand.

Prize money of £550 was donated to charity as follows:

- Wrights Arms & Midland (Joint Christmas Quiz winners) £50 each to St. Anne's Hospital and MacMillan Cancer Relief respectively
- Chunky (A Division and Cup winners) £100 to MENCAP
- Traveller's Call (A Division runners up) £50 to Stockport Symphony Orchestra
- Crown (B Division winners and Plate runners up) £50 to Christie Hospital and £50 to British Heart Foundation
- Tame Valley (B Division winners) £50 to Dukinfield Brass Band Competition
- Pineapple (Plate winners) £50 to Alzheimer's Society
- Hare & Hounds (Cup runners up) £50 to St. Anne's Hospice
- Park (Presentation Night winners) £50 to Francis House

I submit the accounts as a true record for the season 2007–08.

A. Murray, Treasurer. 17 October 2008

Return to homepage